CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #276
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), vegetable shortening
(partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oils, with mono- and diglycerides), cocoa (processed with alkali), malted wheat flour, egg
powder (whole egg, soy, corn syrup, salt and lecithin), natural and artificial flavor, salt, lecithin, sodium bicarbonate, leavening (sodium aluminum
phosphate), emulsifier (propylene esters, mono- and diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, tricalcium phosphate).

BLONDE BROWNIE ARTIFIGIALLY FLAVORED MIX #275

INGREDIENTS: Enriched bleached wheat flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron,
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid), brown sugar, vegetable shortening (partially
hydrogenated soybean/cottonseed oil), sugar, non-dairy creamer (partially hydrogenated
soybean oll, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), mono- and diglycerides
and sodium aluminosilicate), whole egg, salt, natural and artificial Flavor, sodium bicarbonate,

leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate), emulsifier (propylene esters, mono- and

diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, tricalcium phosphate).

CHOGOLATE FROSTING

ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, vegetable shortening
(partially hydrogenated soybean and
cottonseed oils, with mono- and
diglycerides), cocoa (processed with alkali),

salt, natural and artificial fiavor.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: Some mixes contain WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY and SULFITING AGENTS. All mixes
are made on equipment containing WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY, SULFITING AGENTS and may contain traces of

For use in any
EASY-BAKE® Oven,
Real Meal™ Oven

or In your
kitchen oven.

Contents:

1 chocolate brownie mix,
1 blonde brownie mix,

2 chocolate frosting
mixes and instructions.

i —
Questions? Call: 1-800-327-8264

PEANUTS and TREE NUTS.
Nutrition Facts Srwnetix | BrownioMix | Erosting Mix
Serving Size 1.0 oz. (29g) 1.0 oz. (29g) .7 0z.(21g)
Servings Per Container 1 1 2
I N | N |
Amount Per Serving
Calories 120 140 100
Calories from Fat 30 50 30
%Daily Value* %Daily Value* %Daily Value*
Total Fat 3.5g 5% | 6g 9% | 3.5g9 5%
Saturated Fat 1g 5% | 1.5g 8% | 0.5g 4%
Trans Fat 0.59 1.5g 1g
Cholesterol 5mg 2% | 20mg 7% | Omg 0%
Sodium 180mg 7% | 95mg 4% | 25mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% | 19g 6% |17g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4% | Og 1% |0g 0%
Sugars 13g 12g 16g
Protein 2g 2g Og
5§ ____hn BB |
oot Your o vales may be oty | Vitamin A 0% | Vitamin A 0% | Vitamin A 0%
o e e 2000 2500 | Vitamin C 0% | Vitamin C 0% | Vitamin C 0%
Tg:‘: txg‘: g % Calcium 0% | Calcium 0% | Calcium 0%
e e 2 | lron 6% | Iron 4% | Iron 2%
Doy e 8 3% | FOOD PACKETS INSIDE NOT LABELED FOR RETAIL SALE

Product and colors may vary. Food items manufactured for Hasbro, Inc.
© 2006 Hasbro, Pawtucket, Rl. 02862 USA. All Rights Reserved.

TM & ® denote U.S. Trademarks.

FOOD PACKETS MADE IN THE USA. ALL OTHER COMPONENTS
MADE IN CHINA. PACKAGED IN CHINA.
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